222 NEW ROAD PARSIPPANY NJ 07054 // PHONE: (973).340.6040 // SALES@PARAFLEX.COM//FAX: (973).340.6043 WWW.PARAFLEX.COM
MODEL . WATTS . COLOR TEMPERATURE  (CCT) ACCESSORIES
DC531 . 14W . 30K 3000K - Warm White DIM Accessory - 0-10V Dimmable Driver
. 28W . 40K 4000K - Neutral White R300755 Accessory - 120V Photocell
. 50K 5000K - Cool White R300756 Accessory - 208V/277V Photocell
. 55K 5500K - Daylight R303604 Accessory - Post Top Fitter
IP65 RoHS
5 YEAR STANDARD WARRANTY  |  RATED LIFE: 85,000 HOURS+
ORDERING GUIDE   STANDARD CONFIGURATION: DC531.28W.40K
SPECIFICATIONS    DIMENSIONS
SMALL LED FLOOD
DC531
HOUSING:
Die Cast Aluminum with Bronze Powder Coat and Heat
and Impact Resistant Glass
MOUNTING:
Integral 1/2” male threaded end.
Optional Post Top Fitter available.
DRIVER:
Constant Current Class 2 100-277 VAC 50/60Hz
Power Factor: >0.98
CERTIFICATIONS:
Conforms to UL Standards UL-8750 and UL-1598. ETL Listed
for USA and Canada. Certified to CSA22.2
ENVIRONMENT:
Outdoor/Wet Location
IP65 Rated
ARRA COMPLIANT:
Buy American Compliant under Section 1605 of the
American Re-Investment and Recovery Act.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
WATTS DELIVERED
LUMENS EFFICACY CRI ~HID
14W >85 100W
28W >85 175W
FLEXLED
FLEXLED // LED FLOOD & AREA
1,380lm 110 lm/W
2,660lm 110 lm/W